25 April 2024 Thursday

77th Race Starts At:
Prize 1.)273.000 v

R Horse Name
1.DEREBEYi
2. HAYALINOGLU
3.KIVIRCIK OKTAY
4 .NIHAT ABI
5.0GLUMCEZMICAN
6.YILMAOGLUM
7.ASALETLI SULTAN
8.0ZBEKLI
9.0ZGUNSULTAN

0 10.ZAFERE KOSAN
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3ychc
3ygrc
3ybc

3ygrc
3ygrc
3ygrc
3ychf
3ygrf
3ybf

3ychf

Declarations

Condition 1/DHOW
2.)109.200 ¢

Sire
KIRMHAN - BASTACI
HABERKAN - HAFIZE SULTAN
EGEBEYI - SALDIVKAYA
KURTCABEY - SEKERPARE
KARA TURBO - SEVGOR
YILMABASAR - OZFIDAN
KARABEDIR - ASALBUKE
KURTH. - ASLIKAN
OzZGUNHAN - ZEYNEP SULTAN
AYABAKAN - HABIL

Dam

57
57
57
57
57
57
55
55
55
55

Weight

MER.CELIK
MBAYDAN
SERYILDIZ
SAKSIN
N.AVCI
H.POLAT
MUYAR
E.D.OKTEN
E.USTUN
B.AKGAY

57 kg,
3.)54.600 ¢

Jockey
MERT TURGAT
AYSEL BAYDAN
IBRAHIMKAYA
YAVUZ KANDIRAN
MEHVET BIRDEN
MUHITTIN ALAK
KAYAKAYA
RAMAZAN KAYA
CAN ERBAK
HAKKI GULAL

1100 Dirt (Polytrack)

Antalya Racecourse (3rd Day)

4)27.300 &

Owner
E.AYHAN
S.BAYDAN
ADINC
S.0zGUR
MVEH.KAYA
ADN.POLAT
TKIYAS
TKIYAS
Y.AKKILIC
ADN.POLAT

Trainer RT Last 6 Race



